TaxParcelNo
17-20305-15
17-20260-10
17-20260-10
17-20260-10
17-20083-61
17-20305-10
17-20305-10
17-20083-40
17-20305-11
17-20083-60
17-20083-50
17-20083-30
17-20083-10
17-20083-20
17-20084-30

MailinglLine4

PO BOX 961089

400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
2555 EDGEWOOD PL
2575 EDGEWOOD PL
2575 EDGEWOOD PL
2565 EDGEWOOD PL
2545 EDGEWOOD PL
2554 EDGEWOOD PL
2550 EDGEWOOD PL
2546 EDGEWOOD PL

MailingLine5

FORT WORTH TX 76161-0089
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-3977
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-3977
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3933
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3933
LA CROSSE WI 54601-3933

OwnerName

BURLINGTON NORTHERN RAILROAD COMPANY
CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

CITY OF LACROSSE

DANIEL E, JODI M WIDUCH

DAVID L, JUDITH A BOUFFLEUR

DAVID L, JUDITH A BOUFFLEUR

DEBRA A DAEHN-ZELLMER MARK R ZELLMER
JAMES B, KAREN E RINGSTROM

MARVIN J, KIMBERLY A MUELLER

NANCY A HEERENS-KNUDSON RALPH H KNUDSON
PHILIP L, MARY ESTEN

PROPADDR

2715 MAIN ST

2710 QUARRY RD
2600 QUARRY RD
2702 QUARRY RD
EDGEWOOD PL

600 LOSEY BLVD N
600 LOSEY BLVD N
2555 EDGEWOOD PL

2575 EDGEWOOD PL
2565 EDGEWOOD PL
2545 EDGEWOOD PL
2554 EDGEWOOD PL
2550 EDGEWOOD PL
2546 EDGEWOOD PL



